
 

June 2023 

Bognor Regis Town Council CYCLE OF MEETINGS 2023-2024 
 (All meetings begin at 6.30pm- unless otherwise stated) 

 
May 2023 
Monday 22nd  May   ANNUAL TOWN COUNCIL MEETING 
Tuesday 23rd  May   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Tuesday  30th   May   Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
 
June 2023 
Monday 5th June   Policy and Resources C’ttee 
Monday 5th  June   SPECIAL COUNCIL 
Tuesday 6th June   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday 12th June   Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Monday  19th  June   Allotments Sub-C’ttee (5.30) 
Tuesday 27th June   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
July 2023 
Monday 10th July   COUNCIL MEETING 
Monday 17th July   Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Tuesday 18th July   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday 31st July   Policy and Resources C’ttee  
 
August 2023 
Monday 7th August  Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday 8th August  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Tuesday 29th August  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
September 2023 
Monday 4th September  COUNCIL MEETING 
Monday 11th September  Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Tuesday 19th September  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  25th  September  Policy and Resources C’ttee 
 
October 2023 
Monday  2nd October  Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday 10th October  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday 30th October  COUNCIL MEETING 
Tuesday 31st October  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
November 2023 
Monday 6th November  Allotments Sub-C’ttee (5.30pm) 
Monday 6th  November  Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Monday 20th November  Policy and Resources C’ttee 
Tuesday 21st November  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
December 2023 
Monday 4th December  Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday 5th December  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday 11th  December  Policy and Resources C’ttee (Budget) 
Tuesday 19th December  Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
 
 



 

June 2023 

January 2024 
Tuesday  2nd   January   COUNCIL MEETING (Precept) 
Monday  8th   January  Extraordinary Policy and Resources C’ttee (Grant Aid) 
Tuesday  9th   January   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday 15th   January   Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Monday  29th   January   Policy and Resources C’ttee 
Tuesday  30th  January   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
February 2024 
Monday  5th   February   Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday  20th   February   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
March 2024 
Monday  4th   March   COUNCIL MEETING 
Monday  11th   March   ANNUAL TOWN MEETING OF ELECTORS 
Tuesday  12th   March   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  18th   March   Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Monday  25th   March   Policy and Resources C’ttee 
 
April 2024 
Tuesday  2nd April    Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  8th   April    Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday  23rd April    Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
May 2024 
Monday  13th May    ANNUAL TOWN COUNCIL MEETING 
Tuesday  14th  May    Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  20th May    Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
 
June 2024 
Monday  3rd June    Policy and Resources C’ttee 
Monday  3rd June    SPECIAL COUNCIL 
Tuesday  4th  June    Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  10th June    Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Monday  17th  June   Allotments Sub-C’ttee 
Tuesday  25th  June    Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
July 2024 
Monday  8th July    COUNCIL MEETING 
Monday  15th July    Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Tuesday  16th  July    Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  29th  July    Policy and Resources C’ttee 
 
August 2024 
Monday  5th  August   Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday  6th  August   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Tuesday  27th August   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
September 2024 
Monday  2nd  September   COUNCIL MEETING 
Monday  9th September   Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Tuesday  17th  September   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  23rd  September   Policy and Resources C’ttee 



 

June 2023 

 
October 2024 
Monday  7th October   Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Tuesday  8th  October   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
Monday  28th October   COUNCIL MEETING 
Tuesday  29th October   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
November 2024 
Monday  4th November   Allotments Sub-C’ttee (5.30pm) 
Monday  4th  November   Events, Promotion and Leisure C’ttee 
Monday  18th November   Policy and Resources C’ttee 
Tuesday  19th  November   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
 
December 2024 
Monday  2nd December   Community Engagement and Environment C’ttee 
Monday  9th  December   Policy and Resources C’ttee (Budget) 
Tuesday  10th  December   Planning and Licensing C’ttee (4pm) 
  
 
 
 
 
 


